Present Tense (irregular verbs)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16 17

18 19

20 21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Horizontal

1) TU/TO SAY

8) NOSOTROS/TO CONTAIN

9) USTEDES/TO HEAR
10) TU/TO CONTAIN
11) USTEDES/TO BE (PERMANENT)
13) TU/TO HEAR
15) NOSOTROS/TO BE (LOCATION)
16) YO/TO HAVE (HELPING VERB)
18) YO/TO TRANSLATE
20) YO/TO BE (LOCATION)
22) USTEDES/TO TRANSLATE
24) USTED/TO BE (PERMANENT)
25) TU/TO GO
26) NOSOTROS/TO DRIVE
27) USTED/TO HAVE (HELPING VERB)

Vertical
1) NOSOTROS/TO SAY
2) TU/TO DRIVE
3) NOSOTROS/TO PREVENT
4) USTED/TO HAVE
5) NOSOTROS/TO TRANSLATE
6) USTEDES/TO CONTAIN
7) VOSOTROS/TO CONTAIN
10) YO/TO CONTAIN
12) TU/TO TRANSLATE
14) NOSOTROS/TO HAVE
17) USTED/TO BE (LOCATION)
19) NOSOTROS/TO HEAR
21) YO/TO HAVE
23) YO/TO SAY
25) USTED/TO GO



SOLUTION

H

O|Y|E|N

E[N|JE]|S

E|S|T|A[M]|O]|S

TIR|A|DJU|lZ]|C|O

M|O]|S

E

TIR|A[DJU|C|E|N

O|Y|E]|S

CI{O|IN|T

C|I|E]|S

C|OIN|DJU|C

CIO|IN|T|E|IN|JE|M]|O|S

E|S|T|O]Y




